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Dear Sir/Madam,
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The Board awards Certificate of Merit in each subject to the top 0.1% of the successful

candidates in order to rescognize their qualities and outstanding performance at its Senior School
Certificate Examination.
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The criteria for award of 0.1% Certificate for 2017 Examination is as under:-

At least 500 Candidates have passed in a particular subject.

The Candidate has passed the Examination as per the pass criteria of the Board.

In the matter of tied, if one candidate geta a Merit Certificate, all the candidates
getting the same score are awarded Certificates of Merit.

Candidate (s) appeared for Improvment/Comparmental and additional Subject’s is /are not
eligible for award of Merit Certificate.

S. No. Roll No Candidate’s Name B
1 4627959 MADHAV SHROFF
2 4628104 DARSHANA D KOTHARI
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2 Number(s) of Merit Certificate(s) is/ are sent herewith. You are, requested to
forward the same to the concerned student(s) immediately.
FaAT qradr &)
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
s,
Yours faithfully,
Torver - AU
Encl:~ As above.
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(GULSHAN SHARMA)
wEraw R (SEfed)
ASSTT.SECY. (SCHOLARSHIP)
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Dear Sir/Madam,
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The Board awards Certificate of Merit on the basis of ocutstanding performance and
obtaining Grade Al in all the five subjects (excluding additional 6th subjects) opted
by the candidate in All India/.Delhi Secondary School Examination every year..
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I am glad to inform you that the under mentioned student(s)who has/ have passed

Sacondary Schocol Examination in 2017 frxom your School has/ have been awarded the
certificate(s)of merit @

S. No. Roll No Candidate’s Name
1 4088488 NAMALA SAHITHI
& 4088494 NAVNEET RAI
3 4088495 CHILUKURI AMRUTHA
4 4088496 SATTIRAJU GEETIKA
5 4088497 KEERTHANA PERICHERLA
6 4088504 POORVAJA VADAPALLI
7 4088507 SAI PRANAV REDDY RAKASI
8 4088508 YEDLAPALLI SEETHAL
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"Shiksha Kendra", 2, Community Centre, Preet Vihar, Delhi - 110 092
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4088509

4088519

4088522

4088528

4088532

4088536

4088543

4088545

4088549

4088551

4088553

4088560

4088562

4088572

4088574

4088578

4088579

4088588

4088590

4088593

4088606

4088617

4088621

4088622
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DASARI NAINICA

KOMARAGIRI BHARATH

CHEJARLA VENKATA SANDEEP

KONCHADA HARSHITHA

INDUKURI NAVYA

MEDHA GAUR

ISHITA VUDANRAO

JAYANTI KAMESH

PENUMATHSA SHRIYA

SHUBHAM AGARWAL

BANDARAPU ALLEKHYA

SHRESTA RONGALI

B GEETHIKA

POSEM ANJALI

SHREYA MEKA

HARSHITA VIDAPANAKAL

LASYAPRIYA KAGOLANU

CVS NIKHILA VARMA

PAPAD CHETAN

KOLLURI SRI RANGA PRANEETH

R SANJANA

SAI TEJA KRITHIK PUTCHA

MALISETTI SRI NAGA SOWMYA ’

NUNEPALLY GEHA REDDY
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4088627 SUSHMA REDDY KOLLI

34 4088643 GUNDRA DEVA DEEPESH
35 4088648 RACHERLA GEETIKA

36 4088649 AMATUL BAR ZARFASHAN
37 4088653 KAVYA MADHURI VAJHALA
38 4088654 SIDDHANTH AGARWAL
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38 Number (s) of Merit Certificate(s) is/ are sent herewith. You are, requested to
forward the same to the concerned student (s) immediately.

FAT qrE &)
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
sada,

Yours faithfully,
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(TereT )
(GULSHAN SHARMA)
wEaw wRa
ASSTT.SECY. (SCHOLARSHIP)
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